The Standard Life Insurance Company of New York
Group Voluntary Term Life Insurance - Rate Calculation Worksheet

Applicant Name:

NYSBG Company Name:

Premium Calculation:
Primary Applicant

$10K Rate(Monthly)
Attained Age Range
O <30 $0.83
(3 30-34 $1.00
[ 35-39 $1.41
(3 40-44 $2.03
(3 45-49 $3.16
( 50-54 $5.11
[ 55-59 $7.64
 60-64 $13.09
[ 65-69 $22.35
3 70-74 $39.70
0 >75 $125.60

Dependent Spouse Applicant

$10K Rate (Monthly)
Attained Age Range

J <30 $0.87
(3 30-34 $0.87
[ 35-39 $1.39
(3 40-44 $1.91
3 45-49 $2.43
[ 50-54 $3.99
(3 55-59 $7.11
(J 60-64 $9.97
 65-69 $16.73
3 70-74 $28.95
O >75 $107.73

(73 Premium Check

Premium Check Amount (Quarterly Rate + Fee):$

Amount Applied For: $

Quarterly Rate Calculation:

Divide Amount Applied For by 10K then multiply by 10K rate
Example: Face amount $100,000 37 y/o

(5100,000 / 10,000 =10, 10x $1.41=5$14.10)

Primary
Monthly Rate (Primary): $

Amount Applied For: S

(Cannot exceed Primary Applicant’s amount)

Dependent Spouse
Monthly (Spouse): )

Dependent Children (S1.20 Monthly for all children)
Monthly Rate : S

Total Of Above Lines : S

(Primary, Spouse, and Dependent)

Quarterly rate : S

(Multiply the Total above by 3)

Add Billing Fee ($10/quarter):S$

(Checks payable to Conference Associates, Inc.)
141912



	Applicant Name: 
	NYSBG Company Name: 
	30: Off
	3034: Off
	3539: Off
	4044: Off
	4549: Off
	5054: Off
	5559: Off
	6064: Off
	6569: Off
	7074: Off
	75: Off
	30_2: Off
	3034_2: Off
	3539_2: Off
	4044_2: Off
	4549_2: Off
	5054_2: Off
	5559_2: Off
	6064_2: Off
	6569_2: Off
	7074_2: Off
	75_2: Off
	Premium Check: Off
	Amount Applied For: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	Add Billing Fee 10quarter: 
	Premium Check Amount Quarterly Rate  Fee: 


