The Standard Life Insurance Company of New York Group Voluntary Term Life Insurance - Rate Calculation Worksheet

NYSBG Company Name:			
mium Calculation:			
Primary Applicant		Amount Applied For: \$	
	\$10K Rate(Monthly)		
Attained Age Range			
□ <30	\$0.83	Quarterly Rate Calculation:	
1 30-34	\$1.00	Divide Amount Applied For by 10K then multiply by 10K re	
3 5-39	\$1.41	Example: Face amount \$100,000 37 y/o	
1 40-44	\$2.03	(\$100,000 / 10,000 = 10,	10 x \$1.41 = \$14.10)
1 45-49	\$3.16		
5 0-54	\$5.11		
5 5-59	\$7.64	Primary	
1 60-64	\$13.09	Monthly Rate (Primary):	\$
1 65-69	\$22.35		
7 0-74	\$39.70		
□ >75	\$125.60		
Dependent Spouse Applicant		Amount Applied For:	\$
		(Cannot exceed Primary Applicant's amount)	
	\$10K Rate (Monthly)		
Attained Age Range		Dependent Spouse	
□ <30	\$0.87	Monthly (Spouse):	\$
1 30-34	\$0.87		
3 5-39	\$1.39	Dependent Children (\$1.20 Monthly for all children)	
1 40-44	\$1.91	Monthly Rate:	\$
1 45-49	\$2.43		
5 0-54	\$3.99	Total Of Above Lines:	\$
5 5-59	\$7.11	(Primary, Spouse, and Dependent)	
1 60-64	\$9.97		
1 65-69	\$16.73	Quarterly rate :	\$
7 0-74	\$28.95	(Multiply the Total above by 3)	
□ >75	\$107.73		
_ , , ,		Add Billing Fee (\$10/quarter):\$	

(Checks payable to Conference Associates, Inc.)